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17
HOWARD STUDIO
7110 Baxtershire Drive

Tonda Howard
Painting
(214) 770-1650
tondahoward59@gmail.com
www.tondahowardart.com

18
BELL STUDIO
7615 Azalea Ln

Harold Bell
Painting
214-403-9883
hbell5118@gmail.com

19
SCHECTER & CO STUDIO
10661 Pagewood Drive

Jack Schecter
Kinetic sculpture
972-523-6039
jack@jschecter.com
www.jandjfusedart.com

Judy Schecter
Fused glass
972-523-6038
judy@jschecter.com
www.jandjfusedart.com
www.layoyaglass.com/judy_schecter

Deb Baker
Fused glass
214-773-7597
debsartglass@gmail.com
www.lahoyaglass.com/deb_baker

Chris Calvary
Abstract Painting
214-497-4281
Calvary_567@yahoo.com
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2 THE STUDIO
5812 Royal Crest Dr

Gloria Cates
Ceramics
214-363-5538
gnotesthis@gmail.com

11
 EPPSTEIN STUDIO
24 Ryddington Pl

Rahav Eppstein
Ceramics   
(972) 333-9829
rahav.epp@gmail.com

12
EISENSTAT GLASS STUDIO
19 Wooded Gate Drive

Gary Eisenstat
Blown Glass Art
214-682-9933
gde.glass@gmail.com
www.EisenstatGlass.com

13
PRESTON HOLLOW STUDIOS
6015 Azalea Lane

Gary Vaughan
Woodworking
214-212-7570
gcvaughan@me.com
www.prestonhollowstudios.com

Martha Vaughan
Jewelry & glass
469-939-1093
prestonhollowstudios@gmail.com
www.prestonhollowstudios.com

Charlotte Edwards
Jewelry
214-808-8950
edwards.charlotte24@yahoo.com

14
BUTTONISTA STUDIO 
DESIGNS
6433 Northport Drive

Eva Smith
Art Buttons and Bracelets
630-306-0584
evasalleesmith@aol.com

Pat Martin
Jewerlry, Hand Dyed Silk & 
Handmade boxes
214-632-8314
plmartin@live.com
IG: @PatMartinDesigns

Jennifer Troice
Bronze Sculpture
(972) 977-8386
jennifertroice@gmail.com
www.jennifertroice.com

15
JONES STUDIO GALLERY
6423 Aberdeen Avenue

Nathan Jones
Pencil, oil & watercolor
214-691-7988
nathanjonesartist@gmail.com
www.nathanjonesmasterartist.com

16
STUDIO BORTNICK
12610 Breckenridge Drive

Bernard Bortnick
Painting & drawing
972-458-2253
sirob49@gmail.com
www.bernardbortnick.com

6
STUDIO 44
4439 Sexton Lane 

Ronald Stever
Oil, acrylic, egg tempera & watercolor
214-773-4386
Ronald.Stever@yahoo.com

7
DRESKIN-HAIG STUDIO
9323 Guernsey Lane

Jan Dreskin-Haig
Ceramics, painting, photography
& printmaking
214-244-5469
janhaig@gmail.com
www.jeanetdreskinhaig.com

Sheila Cunningham
Photography, printmaking, artist 
books and book art installations
972-822-3027
sheilacphoto@gmail.com

8
EUBANK STUDIO
5523 Del Roy Drive

Mary Grace Eubank
Painting
214-505-7805
mge143@aol.com
@marygraceart143

Polly Gessell
Etched Glass
(214) 616-2430
gessellstudios@gmail.com
www.gessellstudios.com

9
AN ARTIST IN BLOOM STUDIO
5643 Meadow Crest Drive

Renee Robison
Painting
469-426-1307
reneer5643@hotmail.com
www.tinyurl.com/anartistinbloom
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1
COBO-FRENKEL STUDIO
3324 Camelot Drive

Adriana Cobo-Frenkel
Sculpture, weaving, fused glass 
& clay
214-334-0034
coboadriana1@gmail.com

2
CUSICK STUDIO
3730 Northview Lane

Lori Cusick
Painting & pet portraiture
469-363-8539
lori@loricusick.com
@loricusickart
www.loricusick.com

3
PIGMENT SCHOOL 
OF THE ARTS
11023 Snow White Dr.

Tori Pendergrass
Painting, collage & ceramics
214-354-1447
pigmentarts@sbcglobal.net
www.facebook.com/urbanimps

4
MCINTOSH STUDIO
4154 Brunswick Dr

JeanE McIntosh
Painting, Printmaking & 
Constructions
214-450-6021
jecmc1@gmail.com
www.jeanesart.com

5
INNER PIECE CERAMICS
4724 Nashwood Lane

Brenda Anderson
Ceramics
(410) 353-3094
brendaleeanderson@comcast.net
@inner_piece_ceramics
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2024 NORTH DALLAS 
ARTIST STUDIO TOUR
Saturday, April 27 and Sunday, April 28
10 am - 5 pm daily

FOLLOW US:
 @NorthDallasArtistStudioTour
 @NorthDallasArt NorthDallasArt.com

Nashwood Ln

Northport Dr.


